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Company Name Contact Name  E-mail Office Phone Cell Phone Fax

1 Allied Solution Enterprise Jason Collier contracts@alliedsolutionenterprise.com 877-328-4432

2 ePlan Josh Couch eplan@eplanbidding.com 573-447-7130 573-355-5405

3 Wier Energy Rep Dale Baeten dale@wierenergygroup.com 920-418-0153

4 Oberlander Electric Co. Ryan Marvin rmarvin@oberlanderelectric.com 309-694-1468 309-699-9108

5 Southern Illinois Builder's Association Stephanie Foster projects@siba-agc.org 618-624-9055 618-624-9065

6 Knapp Concrete Contractors, Inc. Bruce Martin bruce@knappconcrete.com 309-965-2618 309-251-6345 309-965-2614

7 SolarMax LED Argelie Bocalan abocalan@solarmaxtech.com

8 Construct Connect Amy Xie amy.xie@constructconnect.com

9

Howard Utility, Commercial, Industrial & 

Retail Lighting

Charles Frederking & Joe 

Bolsinger

cfrederking@howard-ind.com; 

jbolsinger@weldylamontgroup.com 636-221-8717

10 Laser Electric Jason Snider jason@laserelectricinc.com 309-208-0681

11 Mo;;emmoa Chris Rossman crossman@millennia.pro 309-321-8141 309-324-2000 309-321-8142

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Plan Holders List

Nebraska Ave Street Lighting - Knoxville to Wisconsin

THURSDAY NOVEMBER 10, 2022 3505 N DRIES LANE, PEORIA
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